STATE FARM FIRE AND	CASUALTY COMPANY, Bloomington, Illi	linois Illinois	
der for the coverages indicated	d below:	HAI KAS	
C	FELLI CONSTRUCTION (COMPANY INC	
	873 DAMICO DRI	LVE	
Cl	IICACO HEIGHTS, ILLIN	NOIS 60411	
	- SAME -	^	
			8
been issued to the policyhold those policies. The limits of lia	er for the policy periods shown. The instability shown may have been reduced by a	urance described in these policies is sany paid claims.	ubject to all the terms,
TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY PERIOD Effective Date Expiration Date	LIMITS OF LIABIL (at beginning of policy	
Comprehensive Business Liability	11/01/95 11/01/96		DILY INJURY AND OPERTY DAMAGE
Contractual Liability Underground Hazard Col Personal Injury Advertising Gurn is D Explosion Hazard Coverage Collapse Hazard Coverage General Aggregate Limit	OFFICIA Cocument is the propulation of the County Record	Teach Occurrence \$	500,000 500
		4	
	POLICY PERIOD Effective Date Expiration Date	BODILY (NJURY AND (Combined Stack Occurrence Aggregate \$	PROPERTY DAWAGE
EXCESS LIABILITY Umbrella		Each Occurrence \$	PROPERTY DAWAGE
EXCESS LIABILITY Umbrella Other Workers' Compensation	Effective Date Expiration Date	Each Occurrence \$	PROPERTY DAMAGES Subject Limits (1997)
EXCESS LIABILITY Umbrella Other Workers' Compensation and Employers Liability	Effective Date Expiration Date	Each Occurrence \$	PROPERTY DAMAGES Subject Limits (1997)
EXCESS LIABILITY Umbrella Other Workers' Compensation and Employers Liability	Effective Date Expiration Date	Each Occurrence \$	PROPERTY DAMAGES Subject Limits (1997)
	CI	CHICACO HEIGHTS, ILLIN CHICACO HEIGHTS, ILLIN CHICACO HEIGHTS, ILLIN CHICACO HEIGHTS, ILLIN SAME - CHICACO HEIGHTS, ILLIN SAME - CHICACO HEIGHTS, ILLIN SAME - CHICACO HEIGHTS, ILLIN CHICACO HEIGHTS CHICACO HEIGHTS CHICACO HEIGHTS CHICACO HEIGHTS CHICACO HE	CIFELLI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 873 DAMICO DRIVE CHICAGO HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS 60411 - SAME - Deen issued to the policyholder for the policy periods shown. The insurance described in these policies is a those policies. The limits of liability shown may have been reduced by any paid claims. TYPE OF INSURANCE POLICY PERIOD Effective Date Expiration Date Comprehensive Business Liability 11/01/95 11/01/96 EX Products - Completed Operations current is Contractual Liability Contractual Liability Contractual Liability Advertising Turns of Coverage Personal lipity Advertising Turns of Limits of Personal lipity Advertising Turns of Limits of Personal lipity Advertising Turns of Limits of

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Name and Address of Certificate Holder

LAKE COUNTY COMMISSION PLAN 2293 N. Main St. Crown Point, Indiana 46307 Signature of Authorized Representative

ALAN BARTELS

11/15/95

Coto

Agent's Code Stamp

A. BARTELS SE SUBURBAN 1905 P015